

## **PHYSIOTHERAPY FEES**

PHYSIOTHERAPIST	<b>Jasmine Pearce Higgins</b>	John Macansh	Wade Brennan
FEE SCHEDULE*	PHYSIOTHERAPIST	SENIOR PHYSIOTHERAPIST	PRINCIPAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST
STANDARD Initial Assessment Consult (45mins) - Discounted	ration \$109**	\$129**	N/A
EXTENDED Initial Assessment Consultat (60mins) - Discounted	ion \$139**	\$159**	\$189**
Subsequent Consultation (30mins)	\$105	\$115	\$130
Subsequent Consultation (45mins) (\$40 - \$50 per extra 15min)	\$145	\$160	\$180
Subsequent Consultation (60mins) (\$40 - \$50 per extra 15min)	\$185	\$205	\$230

\*\*Discount rate for all initial consultations
\*Private health fund rebates available on all consultation types (except Medicare)

## PHYSIOTHERAPY EXERCISE | STRENGTH & CONDITIONING FEES

PHYSIOTHERAPIST FEE SCHEDULE*	John Macansh Jasmine Pearce Higgins	Wade Brennan
Exercise Consultation (30mins)	\$95	\$115
Exercise Consultation (45mins)	\$125	\$150
Exercise Consultation (60mins)	\$155	\$185

Monday to Friday: 7am to 7pm

CALL 07 5679 3664

Circle on Cavill | Suite C55B | 3184 Surfers Paradise Blvd Surfers Paradise | QLD 4217



## **FUNCTIONAL MOVEMENT ASSESSMENT FEES**

FEE SCHEDULE\* Wade Brennan

Principal Physiotherapist | ASCA Strength & Conditioning Coach | Level 1 and Level 2 SFMA | Certified KLT Instructor

Selective Functional Movement Assessment Consultation (60mins)

\$189

## PHYSIO REHAB & STRENGTH GROUP CLASS FEES

FEE SCHEDULE*	Physiotherapist
4 Class Program	\$160
8 Class Program (Buy 8 and get 1 extra class FREE)	\$320
12 Class Program (Buy 12 and get 2 extra classes FREE)	\$480

\*Private Health fund rebates available on all consultation types

Monday to Friday: 7am to 7pm

CALL 07 5679 3664

Circle on Cavill | Suite C55B | 3184 Surfers Paradise Blvd Surfers Paradise | QLD 4217